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Appropriations for Public Works Services.
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CLASS XVIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS —continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—conttnued.

VOTE No. 95—continued.

Porice-sraTions—continued.

Invercargill, Gladstone

Invercargill, North

Kaitangata

Kaponga

Levin

Marbmborough

Marton

Middlemarch (site and bulldmg)

Motu

Napier, Port Ahuriri (a,ddluons)

Ngatapa (lock- up) .

Oainaru .

Ohura

Orepuki

Patea (new cells and qua.xters)

Port Chalmers (site and building)

Portobello (site and bu11d1ng)

‘Putaruru

Queenstown (residence)

Ross (lock-up)

Stafford

Tapanui

Te Aroha (lock-up)

Temuka (lock-up and oﬁlce)

Tuakau

Waikare (site and bulldmg)

Waipukurau

Wairoa

Waitati

Wanganui (office and quart‘.ers)

Wellington, Brooklyn (purchase of property)

Wellington, Eastbourne (site and building)

Wellington, Island Bay

Wellington, Johnston Street {new site and bulldmg
to replace Lambton Quay Station), (on aceount)

Wellington, Karori .

Wellington, Kelburn (site and bulldmg)

Wellington, Miramar (site)

Wellington, Mount Cook (sergeant’s res1dence)

Wellington, Taranaki Street

Westport (lock-up) .

Buildings and sites not speclhed

Supervision and advertising

Less estimated credits under section 48 of
the Public Revenues Act, 1910...

Total required for current year—Vorre No. 95

VOTE No. 96.
PostTaL AND TELEGRAPH—

Akaroa

Alexandra (site and bulldlng)

Arrowtown

Auckland Chief Post-oftice (new bulldmg)
Auckland, Greenwood’s corner (site)
Auckland, Mount Albert

- Auckland, Mount Eden (teléf)hone excluuge)

1915-

16.

|

850

700
270
1,300
1,000
100
1,300

1,000 |

100
200

200

2,000
1,000
700
300
2,000
760
900
500
120
800
100
1560
150
750
800
800

800 -

750
2,500
1,450
1,150
1,000

20,000
1,000
900
250
700
8,000
120
500
200

96,730
2,000

94,730

400
1,600
900
750
725.
1,800
1,100

37,600
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